



The 6Th IEEE International Conference on Advanced Systems and Emergent Technologies (2023 IEEE IC_ASET)



May 1, 2023

ATTENDANCE CERTIFICATE IEEE IC_ASET 2023

The "Association des Spécialistes Électriciens de Tunisie" (ASET) certifies that:

Abdelghafour Herizi

participated and presented the paper titled:

"FFT Tool for Stator Winding Fault Detection: Application to a Permanent Magnet Synchronous Motor"

at the IEEE IC ASET 2023:

"2023 IEEE International Conference on Advanced Systems and Emergent Technologies (IC_ASET 2023)"

held from April 29th to May 1st, 2023, at Méhari Hammamet Hotel, Tunisia.

Abdessattar Ben Amor General Chair IEEE 1C ASET 2023